41313		MTN-1201	() (VII.	MOIL .	ND. ORECON ST204
	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUE		OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN IN	<u>169</u> Page 16	<b>5128</b> ी
	RECEIVED, the under ad January 13 len, not as tenai le Co., Inc. A Thorp and Depnet				
Wiswall, Svoboda	1e Co., Inc. Thorp and Dennet , 19.81, interaction	t, a law partne	rehin		, grantor,
on <u>February</u> 6	, 19.81, in the other	Keek volume No M	81	is the beneficiary	y, recorded
County, Oregon, and o	conveying real property	in said county descr	of the Mortgage Reco	ords of Klamath	
Jot 3. Block 1	5, FIRST ADDITI thereof on file •			TES, according nty Clerk of )	g to the Klamath
his instrument do escribed in this	pes not guarantee instrument. A buy it to verify approv	that any partic yer should chee	ular use may be	made of the pro	perty
ranning departmer	it to verify approv	ved uses.	with the appr	opriate city or o	county
ereby grants, assigns, t	ransfers and sets over to	Thorp, Dennett	, Purdy, Golden	& .Temett D.a.	
Signs, dil NIS Deneticial	lintonest to the state	o of and aborgi	HEE'S HELLS. Dersonal	**************************************	ssors and
id trust deed. The undersigned	horoby an enterest thereo	n, and all rights and	d benefits whatsoeve	er accrued or to accru	s therein ue under
ccessor in interest und	der said trust deed and	nd with said assigned is the owner and he	ee that the undersig	ned is the beneficiary	y or his
ninine and the neuter a IN WITNESS WI	and the singular includes	er the context hered the plural.	of so requires, the n	nasculine gender inclu	ides the
horized thereunto by a	rporate name to be sign order of its Board of Div	ned and its corporation to the sector of the	te seal to be affixed	the undersigned is a con- hereunto by its office	orpora- rs duly
TED: September	14, 19, 84	2	S. Then	_	
ecuted by a corporation, corporate seal)		LAUREN	CE E. THORE		
t signer of the above is a corporc he form of acknowledgment oppo	ation,				••••••
TE OF OREGON,		93.490}			
ounty of Lane	) ) ss.	STATE OF OREC	SON, County of		
ptember 14					
	bove named Laurence	Personally ap	opeared	who, being duly	and
boda, Thorp &	Dennett, a	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dre	sident and it is a	r is the
to be Mis	ed the foregoing instru-	foregoing instance	, a corporation,	and that the seal affixed said corporation and the ol said corporation and the	
CLALDUBLIC	voluntary act and deed.	ity of its board of di to be its voluntary a Before me:	ed and sealed in behalf rectors; and each of the ct and deed.	f said corporation and the of said corporation by a of said corporation by a n acknowledged said instru-	at said uthor- ument
My Forgenission ex	Oregon	Notary Public for O		(07-	
	pires: 913/85	My commission expi	regon res:	(OFFI SEA	CIAL AL)
SSIGNMENT OF TI BY BENEFICI	RUST DEED		STATE OF C	REGON	 >
vall, Svoboda,			County of	<u>Klamath</u>	ss.
inett				hat the within instrum or record on the 18t	
to	Assignor		of	lock P. M., and record	.84,
P, Dennett p	irdy, Golden	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED			
ewett, P.C.	Assignee	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.1	page	or as fee/file/inst /reception No. 413	4
AFTER RECORDING RET avid Jewett	TURN TO		Necora or Mort	gages of said Countyr	
North A Street			Witness County affixed.	my hand and	of
natield op og	477				
ngfield, OR 97			Evelyn Biel	hn, County Cia	mr
j-leid, OK 97			Evelyn Bie	hn, County Cle	
Julia, or 37			By Me By		

ð.

Э

9

By Hm &